LISTINO PREZZI
PRICE LIST
2018-2019
va
lid
o
da
 /

I
-
SE
CODICE
CODE
DESCRIZIONE
DESCRIPTION
MISURA
SIZE
PAG
CAT.
CAT.
PAGE
€
PZ PZ
E240028038 SE 0 28-38 mm 18 5,00 25 1500
E240037050 SE 1 37,5-50 mm 18 5,55 25 1200
E240050075 SE 2 50-75 mm 18 5,90 25 900
E240075120 SE 3 75-120 mm 18 6,45 25 600
E240120170 SE 4 120-170 mm 18 6,85 25 500
E240170215 SE 5 170-215 mm 18 7,15 25 500
E240140230 SE 6 140-230 mm 18 9,40 - -
E240185275 SE 7 185-275 mm 18 9,80 - -
E240235325 SE 8 235-325 mm 18 10,10 - -
E240205345 SE 9 205-345 mm 18 12,35 - -
E240250385 SE 10 250-385 mm 18 12,75 - -
E240300400 SE 11 300-400 mm 18 13,05 - -
E240270455 SE 12 270-455 mm 18 15,30 - -
E240315500 SE 13 315-500 mm 18 15,70 - -
E240365550 SE 14 365-550 mm 18 16,00 - -
E130125000 Prolunga P1*
P1 Extention element* - 18 2,95 25 1050
E082001000 Livellatore gomma LGH1
LGH1 rubber shim 1 mm 103 0,37 800 -

EH S UPPORT
CODICE
CODE
DESCRIZIONE
DESCRIPTION
MISURA
SIZE
PAG
CAT.
CAT.
PAGE
€
PZ PZ
E008012008 EH12 - alette  H8 mm
EH12 - tabs  H8 mm 12 mm 56 0,27 250 5000
E000012003 EH 12* 12 mm 56 0,27 250 5000
E000015000 EH 15 15 mm 56 0,29 200 4000
E002020000 EH 20** 20 mm 56 0,45 150 3000
E050005000 Equilibratore
Balancer 5 mm 56 0,12 200 75000
E081003000 Livellatore gomma LGH3
LGH3 rubber shim 3 mm 103 0,31 250 17500

available on request.
**Spreader tabs 2 or 3 mm thick
available on request.
CODICE
CODE
DESCRIZIONE
DESCRIPTION
MISURA
SIZE
PAG
CAT.
CAT,
PAGE
€
PZ PZ
E000010004 EH RUBBER 10 10 mm 52 1,60 150 -
E000006004 EH RUBBER 6 6 mm 52 1,10 150 -
SUPPORTO EH RUBBER
EH RUBBER S UPPORT
CODICE

SE W SISTEMA ANTIVENTO CON
SUPPORTO REGOLABILE ETERNO
WINDPROOF SYSTEM
CODICE
CODE
DESCRIZIONE
DESCRIPTION
MISURA
SIZE
PAG
CAT.
CAT.
PAGE
€
PZ PZ
E440030040 SE W 0 30-40 mm 64 5,50 25 1500
E440039052 SE W 1 39,5-52 mm 64 6,05 25 1200
E440052077 SE W 2 52-77 mm 64 6,40 25 900
E440077122 SE W 3 77-122 mm 64 6,95 25 600
E440122172 SE W 4 122-172 mm 64 7,35 25 500
E440172217 SE W 5 172-217 mm 64 7,65 25 500
E440142232 SE W 6 142-232 mm 64 9,90 - -
E440187277 SE W 7 187-277 mm 64 10,30 - -
E440207347 SE W 8 237-327 mm 64 10,60 - -
E440237327 SE W 9 207-347 mm 64 12,85 - -
E440252387 SE W 10 252-387 mm 64 13,25 - -
E440302402 SE W 11 302-402 mm 64 13,55 - -
E440272457 SE W 12 272-457 mm 64 15,80 - -
E440317502 SE W 13 317-502 mm 64 16,20 - -
E440367552 SE W 14 367-552 mm 64 16,50 - -
E035211204 Testa SE XLW
SE  XLW head Ø 150 mm 64 1,75 - -
E130125000 Prolunga P1
P1 Extention element - 64 2,95 25 1050

4 mm thick tabs.
***With XL head, height of all SES
range increases of 2 mm.
CODICE
CODE
DESCRIZIONE
DESCRIPTION
MISURA
SIZE
PAG
CAT.
CAT.
PAGE
€
PZ PZ
E350031041 SE S 0 31-41 mm 70 7,00 25 1500
E350040053 SE S 1 40,5-53 mm 70 7,55 25 1200
E350053078 SE S 2 53-78 mm 70 7,90 25 900
E350078123 SE S 3 78-123 mm 70 8,45 25 600
E350173218 SE S 4 123-173 mm 70 8,85 25 500
E240170215 SE S 5 173-218 mm 70 9,15 25 500
E350143233 SE S 6 143-233 mm 70 11,40 - -
E350188278 SE S 7 188-278 mm 70 11,80 - -
E350238328 SE S 8 238-328 mm 70 12,10 - -
E350208348 SE S 9 208-348 mm 70 14,35 - -
E350253388 SE S 10 253-388 mm 70 14,75 - -
E350303403 SE S 11 303-403 mm 70 15,05 - -
E350273458 SE S 12 273-458 mm 70 17,30 - -
E350318503 SE S 13 318-503 mm 70 17,70 - -
E350368553 SE S 14 368-553 mm 70 18,00 - -
E130125000 Prolunga P1*
P1 Extention element* - 70 2,95 25 1050
E082001000 Livellatore gomma LGH1
LGH1 rubber shim 1 mm 103 0,37 800 -

SE V0 SUPPORTO REGOLABILE ETERNO
AUTOESTINGUENTE V0
V0 SELF-EX TINGUISHING E T ER NO S UPPORT
CODICE
CODE
DESCRIZIONE
DESCRIPTION
MISURA
SIZE
PAG
CAT.
CAT.
PAGE
€
PZ PZ
E240028038.V0 SE V0 0 28-38 mm 78 15,00 25 1500
E240037050.V0 SE V0 1 37,5-50 mm 78 15,90 25 1200
E240050075.V0 SE V0 2 50-75 mm 78 16,80 25 900
E240075120.V0 SE V0 3 75-120 mm 78 18,60 25 600
E240120170.V0 SE V0 4 120-170 mm 78 19,80 25 500
E240170215.V0 SE V0 5 170-215 mm 78 20,40 25 500
E240140230.V0 SE V0 6 140-230 mm 78 27,00 - -
E240185275.V0 SE V0 7 185-275 mm 78 28,20 - -
E240235325.V0 SE V0 8 235-325 mm 78 28,80 - -
E240205345.V0 SE V0 9 205-345 mm 78 35,40 - -
E240250385.V0 SE V0 10 250-385 mm 78 36,60 - -
E240300400.V0 SE V0 11 300-400 mm 78 37,20 - -
E240270455.V0 SE V0 12 270-455 mm 78 43,80 - -
E240315500.V0 SE V0 13 315-500 mm 78 44,70 - -
E240365550.V0 SE V0 14 365-550 mm 78 45,60 - -
E130125000.V0 Prolunga P1*
P1 Extention element* - 78 2,80 25 1050
E082001000 Livellatore gomma LGH1
LGH1 rubber shim 1 mm 103 0,37 800 -

H
 V
0
CODICE
CODE
DESCRIZIONE
DESCRIPTION
MISURA
SIZE
PAG
CAT.
CAT.
PAGE
€
PZ PZ
E008012008.V0 EH V0 12 - alette  H8 mm
EH V0 12 - tabs  H8 mm 12 mm 81 0,78 250 5000
E000012003.V0 EH V0 12* 12 mm 81 0,78 250 5000
E000015000.V0 EH V0 15 15 mm 81 0,84 200 4000
E002020000.V0 EH V0 20** 20 mm 81 1,32 150 3000
E050005000.V0 Equilibratore
Balancer 5 mm 81 0,36 200 75000
E081003000 Livellatore gomma LH3
LH3 rubber shim 3 mm 81 0,31 250 17500